
CLIENT :: SCCL, Road
e-Auction Date :: 26.09.2024

Quantity Offered (MT) 20750

Quantity Allotted (MT) 20750

Wt. Avg Reserve Price 3810.00

Wt. Avg Winning Price (per MT) 3810.00

Overall % increase over the Reserve Price 0.00

Total No of Bids Received 1

Total No of Buyers 1

Total No of Winners 1

Winner Name
Customer 
Id

Allocated 
Unit

Bid Price Address City Pin State PAN CST LST
Terms & 
Conditio
n

SRI VENKATA LAKSHMI ENTERPRISES 20126 400 6090 DOOR NO-118/B, GOLLAPUDI, VIJAYAWADA 520012
Andhra 
Pradesh(Ol
d)

APTPP2530G  28628451137 Accepted

SRI SAI MANVITH TRADERS 35926 100 6090

R S NO 181 4 PLOT NO 152 
NEAR STATE ENDOMENT 
OFFICE GOLLAPUDI KRISHNA 
DIST.

VIJAYAWADA 521225
Andhra 
Pradesh

KFVPS3055D Accepted

Sri Anusha Enterprises 19315 200 6080 IIIrd road,swathi road vijayawada 520012
Andhra 
Pradesh(Ol
d)

AEBPD0795E  28670171280 Accepted

GOPAL ENTERPRISES 26548 300 6060
RS NO 139/3B LANCO 
TOWNSHIP GOLLAPUDI

VIJAYAWADA 
RURAL

521225
Andhra 
Pradesh(Ol
d)

AYUPP1020H
 3734148288
1

Accepted

Total No. of Bid(s) :25 Total Buyer(s) :13
Total No of Winner(s) :13
Bidder Details

Source Name : PVK5Inc (KOTHAGUDEM) G6- RND 3000MT Close Time :2024-09-26 01:07:21 PM

UOM :MT Offered Quantity/Alloted Quantity :3000/3000
Reserve Price : 6040.00 Wt. Avg. :6,063.13

Executive Summary of e-Auction of SCCL held on mjunction

Annexure - I

Annexure - II

Source Id : 42466 Start Time :2024-09-26 11:00:00 AM

Page 1 of 14



CLIENT :: SCCL, Road
e-Auction Date :: 26.09.2024

Executive Summary of e-Auction of SCCL held on mjunction

SRI HARSHA ENTERPRISES 30402 300 6060 RS No113/1 Plot No 58 Krishna
Balaji 
weighGollapudi 
Vijayawada

521225
Andhra 
Pradesh(Ol
d)

AHQPR2774K Accepted

YASHASVI ENTERPRISES 27003 260 6060 3/28 MUlAGUNTAPADU
SINGARAYAKO
NDA

523274
Andhra 
Pradesh(Ol
d)

APQPP1405F
 3746004350
9

Accepted

PROGRESSIVE TRADERS 21911 200 6060 2-69, LAXMINAGAR
BHOOPALPALLY
, WARANGAL 
DT

506169 Telangana AQQPG4959G  36652181056
 3665218105
6

Accepted

GAYATHRI MINERALS 15249 200 6060
76-4-8/1,Suphala Building 
Road, Bhavanipuram 
Vijaywada, Krishna

VIJAYAWADA 520012
Andhra 
Pradesh(Ol
d)

AAJPY6172C
 2886988944
5

Accepted

sai deep enterprises 22594 180 6060 dno:23-13 lic colony gollapudi VIJAYAWADA 521225
Andhra 
Pradesh(Ol
d)

BNQPK8884E  28144763407 Accepted

SRI SAI VENKATESHWARA 
ENTERPRISES

35931 140 6060
76 9 12 2A RAJESWARA RAO 
MILL ROAD BHAVANIPURAM 
VIJAYAWADA

VIJAYAWADA 520012
Andhra 
Pradesh

AFCPD6818C Accepted

Adilakshmi Enterprises 19547 140 6060
PLOT NO 13 AND 14 F NO 202, 
SRI SAI RAGHAVA RESIDENCY, 
BALAJI NAGAR, KUKATPALLY,

HYDERABAD 500072 Telangana AJZPR5735M  36879612542
 3687961254
2

Accepted

ccc enterprises 19303 100 6060 gandhi statue road vijayawada 520012
Andhra 
Pradesh(Ol
d)

AILPC1169K  28263921734 Accepted

TOSHNIWAL MINERALS PRIVATE 
LIMITED

29183 480 6040
7-3-27/1/D,GAGANPAHAD 
RAJENDERNAGAR 
MANDAL,RANGA REDDY DIST.

HYDERABAD 501323 Telangana AAFCT9710L  36222837547
 3622283754
7

Accepted

Reserve Price : 400.00 Wt. Avg. :412.77
Total No. of Bid(s) :24 Total Buyer(s) :14
Total No of Winner(s) :12

Source Id : 42467 Start Time :2024-09-26 11:00:00 AM
Source Name : KOYAGUDEM OC2 (YELLANDU) LOGRD - 15000MT Close Time :2024-09-26 01:02:25 PM
UOM :MT Offered Quantity/Alloted Quantity :15000/15000

Page 2 of 14



CLIENT :: SCCL, Road
e-Auction Date :: 26.09.2024

Executive Summary of e-Auction of SCCL held on mjunction

Winner Name
Customer 
Id

Allocated 
Unit

Bid Price Address City Pin State PAN CST LST
Terms & 
Conditio
n

Kusum Trading Co. 28752 3000 420
Flat no.102, Pujyashri Complex, 
52, Old Bagadganj, opp. Ajmera 
Tyres

NAGPUR 440008
Maharashtr
a

ABLPJ1417C  27290584844C
 2729058484
4V

Accepted

Jain Coal Services 5669 2040 420 56 EAST WARDHMAN NAGAR,-- NAGPUR 440008
Maharashtr
a

AAAFJ9680R  27170305162C
 2717030516
2V

Accepted

TIRUMALA SHANKU CHAKRA 
CONSTRURCTITONS

42345 1020 420
501, 3 5 720, TIRUMALA SUN 
BRIDGE, NARAYANGUDA, 
HYDERABAD,

HYDERABAD 500029 Telangana AGDPB8502B Accepted

PROGRESSIVE TRADERS 21911 1000 420 2-69, LAXMINAGAR
BHOOPALPALLY
, WARANGAL 
DT

506169 Telangana AQQPG4959G  36652181056
 3665218105
6

Accepted

Masih enterprises 31644 1000 420
7-3-41/B Behind Diamond 
Weight Bridge

Gaganpahad 
Ranga Reddy 
Hyderabad

500052 Telangana DXYPM6182H Accepted

ROHITHA COAL TRADERS 35916 520 420
16 8 9 2 C 101 MADHURA 
NAGAR COLONY KHAMMAM

KHAMMAM 507002 Telangana AVZPG6042Q Accepted

srivengamambatraders 29730 500 420
H.No : 22-83 Plot No: 325 
,Anilcastals

gollapudi 
vijayawada

521225
Andhra 
Pradesh(Ol
d)

BEYPP8647F  37905041224
 3790504122
4

Accepted

SRI HARSHA ENTERPRISES 30402 200 420 RS No113/1 Plot No 58 Krishna
Balaji 
weighGollapudi 
Vijayawada

521225
Andhra 
Pradesh(Ol
d)

AHQPR2774K Accepted

NEHA SHREE ENTERPRISES 36984 200 420
PLOT NO 80 81 H NO 5-5-
35/289 AND 289/A/SE/301

HYDERABAD 500072 Telangana BPUPN1726G Accepted

SHREE DHANALAXMI ENTERPRISES 25596 100 420
Plot no 27 Part Survey no 110 
Medchal Rd,Dommara 
Poncham Pally

Vill Qutubllapur 
mandal 
Hyderabad

500043 Telangana AIGPN2240K
 2877254423
3

Accepted

K.K.Enterprises 12279 5000 400
Behind M.T Weigh 
Bridge,Lakhmapur

Chandrapur 442401
Maharashtr
a

ABLPJ4258K  27760347372C
 2776034737
2V

Accepted

Bidder Details

Page 3 of 14



CLIENT :: SCCL, Road
e-Auction Date :: 26.09.2024

Executive Summary of e-Auction of SCCL held on mjunction

Laxminarayan Enterprises 9165 420 400
Kamla Niwas Near Baba 
Sawmill, Bapat 
Nagar,Chandrapur,--

chandrapur 442401
Maharashtr
a

ABAPC1583B  -
 2792034854
5V

Accepted

Winner Name
Customer 
Id

Allocated 
Unit

Bid Price Address City Pin State PAN CST LST
Terms & 
Conditio
n

Sangam Milk Producer Company 
Limited

15557 500 5620 Vadlamudi guntur 522213
Andhra 
Pradesh(Ol
d)

AATCS4693K  28335254094
 2833525409
4

Accepted

MAHESHWARI ENTERPRISES 20444 200 5620
4-7-164, AUTO NAGAR, NTPC, 
JYOHTINAGAR, MANDAL: 
RAMAGUNDAM,

PEDDAPALLI 505215 Telangana AAJFM8060F  36720102861
 3672010286
1

Accepted

MADALA SUBBARAO BRICKS 
INDUSTRIES

34958 200 5620 SY NO 22 GOURREDDIPET PEDDAPALLI 505187 Telangana AZZPM8399J Accepted

SUSHANTH TRADERS 40307 100 5620
Sy.No.24b/a, Gowreddipeta, 
Gowreddipeta, Peddapalli,

Karim Nagar 505174 Telangana BALPM7360R Accepted

Winner Name
Customer 
Id

Allocated 
Unit

Bid Price Address City Pin State PAN CST LST
Terms & 
Conditio
n

SRI SAI ANJANEYA TRADERS 26703 300 4670
2-8-684/2/D2/204, Bhavani 
Nagar,Hanamkonda

Warangal Dist 506001 Telangana AAZFM2916Q
 3678745504
1

Accepted

Reserve Price : 4670.00 Wt. Avg. :4,670.00
Total No. of Bid(s) :1 Total Buyer(s) :1
Total No of Winner(s) :1
Bidder Details

Source Id : 42470 Start Time :2024-09-26 11:00:00 AM
Source Name : GDK 11 (GODAVARI KHANI) G9- RND 3000MT Close Time :2024-09-26 01:00:00 PM
UOM :MT Offered Quantity/Alloted Quantity :3000/300

Reserve Price : 5620.00 Wt. Avg. :5,620.00
Total No. of Bid(s) :4 Total Buyer(s) :4
Total No of Winner(s) :4
Bidder Details

Source Id : 42469 Start Time :2024-09-26 11:00:00 AM
Source Name : GDK-9 INC - (VAKILPALLI) (GODAVARIKHANI) G7- RND 3000MT Close Time :2024-09-26 01:00:00 PM
UOM :MT Offered Quantity/Alloted Quantity :3000/1000

Page 4 of 14



CLIENT :: SCCL, Road
e-Auction Date :: 26.09.2024

Executive Summary of e-Auction of SCCL held on mjunction

Winner Name
Customer 
Id

Allocated 
Unit

Bid Price Address City Pin State PAN CST LST
Terms & 
Conditio
n

Sirazee Tiles Pvt Ltd 27700 620 6330 R.S. No 599, Tallapalem road Pippara 534197
Andhra 
Pradesh(Ol
d)

AAVCS0389N
 3746757855
6

Accepted

Winner Name
Customer 
Id

Allocated 
Unit

Bid Price Address City Pin State PAN CST LST
Terms & 
Conditio
n

Granules India Limited 23130 1360 5970
2nd Floor 3rd block, My home 
HUB,

Madhapur, 
Hyderabad

500081 Telangana AAACG7369K  36350131262
 3635013126
2

Accepted

Reserve Price : 4810.00 Wt. Avg. :4,810.00
Total No. of Bid(s) :3 Total Buyer(s) :3
Total No of Winner(s) :3
Bidder Details

Source Id : 42473 Start Time :2024-09-26 11:30:00 AM
Source Name : KASIPET (MANDAMARRI) G8- ROM 3000MT Close Time :2024-09-26 01:30:00 PM
UOM :MT Offered Quantity/Alloted Quantity :3000/380

Reserve Price : 5970.00 Wt. Avg. :5,970.00
Total No. of Bid(s) :1 Total Buyer(s) :1
Total No of Winner(s) :1
Bidder Details

Source Id : 42472 Start Time :2024-09-26 11:30:00 AM
Source Name : KTK-8 (BHOOPALAPALLI) G5- ROM 3000MT Close Time :2024-09-26 01:30:00 PM
UOM :MT Offered Quantity/Alloted Quantity :3000/1360

Reserve Price : 6330.00 Wt. Avg. :6,330.00
Total No. of Bid(s) :1 Total Buyer(s) :1
Total No of Winner(s) :1
Bidder Details

Source Id : 42471 Start Time :2024-09-26 11:30:00 AM
Source Name : BHP KTK-III OC Project (BHOOPALPALLI) G5- CRR 10000MT Close Time :2024-09-26 01:30:00 PM
UOM :MT Offered Quantity/Alloted Quantity :10000/620

Page 5 of 14



CLIENT :: SCCL, Road
e-Auction Date :: 26.09.2024

Executive Summary of e-Auction of SCCL held on mjunction

Winner Name
Customer 
Id

Allocated 
Unit

Bid Price Address City Pin State PAN CST LST
Terms & 
Conditio
n

SRI SAI ANJANEYA TRADERS 26703 200 4810
2-8-684/2/D2/204, Bhavani 
Nagar,Hanamkonda

Warangal Dist 506001 Telangana AAZFM2916Q
 3678745504
1

Accepted

EXEL RUBBER LTD 19729 120 4810
SY.NO.62/2,63/2,64/2&65/2, 
DEVARAPALLY VILLAGE, 
OPP.THUMUKUNTA

HINDUPUR 515211
Andhra 
Pradesh(Ol
d)

AAACE4495J
 2858022230
5

Accepted

SPINNMAX TYRES PRIVATE LIMITED 39736 60 4810
SY NO. 333,334,335 , 
KANDAWADA VILLAGE, RANGA 
REDDY,

CHEVELLA 
MANDAL

501503 Telangana ABCCS7498A Accepted

Winner Name
Customer 
Id

Allocated 
Unit

Bid Price Address City Pin State PAN CST LST
Terms & 
Conditio
n

SRI SAI ANJANEYA TRADERS 26703 400 3720
2-8-684/2/D2/204, Bhavani 
Nagar,Hanamkonda

Warangal Dist 506001 Telangana AAZFM2916Q
 3678745504
1

Accepted

jai hanuman enterprises 30559 400 3720 Plot no 687, Sy no.-168/A,
Dommora 
pouchampally, 
Medchal

500043 Telangana ADVPA5031F
 36advpa503
1f1zq

Accepted

NEWHYDERABADCHARCOALDEPOT 24467 240 3720 11-6-368 NAMPALLY Hyderabad 500001 Telangana AACFN9640D
 3696320423
4

Accepted

Heda Energy 30077 100 3720
19-4-367, KISHAN BAGH, 
BAHADURPURA

HYDERABAD 500064 Telangana AOIPH8510E Accepted

UOM :MT Offered Quantity/Alloted Quantity :5000/5000
Reserve Price : 5620.00 Wt. Avg. :6,273.32

Total No of Winner(s) :4
Bidder Details

Source Id : 42475 Start Time :2024-09-26 11:30:00 AM
Source Name : SRP 3 & 3A(SRIRAMPUR) G7- RND 5000MT Close Time :2024-09-26 03:28:33 PM

UOM :MT Offered Quantity/Alloted Quantity :3000/1140
Reserve Price : 3720.00 Wt. Avg. :3,720.00
Total No. of Bid(s) :5 Total Buyer(s) :4

Source Id : 42474 Start Time :2024-09-26 11:30:00 AM
Source Name : KK-5 (MANDAMARRI) G11- ROM 3000MT Close Time :2024-09-26 01:30:00 PM

Page 6 of 14



CLIENT :: SCCL, Road
e-Auction Date :: 26.09.2024

Executive Summary of e-Auction of SCCL held on mjunction

Winner Name
Customer 
Id

Allocated 
Unit

Bid Price Address City Pin State PAN CST LST
Terms & 
Conditio
n

SRI SAI ANJANEYA TRADERS 26703 400 6300
2-8-684/2/D2/204, Bhavani 
Nagar,Hanamkonda

Warangal Dist 506001 Telangana AAZFM2916Q
 3678745504
1

Accepted

KARTHIKEI TRADERS 30807 300 6300
12 5 92 SP NAGAR BHARAT 
NAGAR MOOSAPET

HYDERABAD 500018 Telangana BAQPM1688D Accepted

Prabh Simar Traders 15435 220 6300 Survey No. 658,Shamshabad Hyderabad 500023 Telangana ACTPK0419N  36485213120
 3648521312
0

Accepted

SRI VENKATA LAKSHMI ENTERPRISES 20126 200 6300 DOOR NO-118/B, GOLLAPUDI, VIJAYAWADA 520012
Andhra 
Pradesh(Ol
d)

APTPP2530G  28628451137 Accepted

RUDRA LOGISTICS 40559 200 6300
H.NO.18-217/1-1, LABOUR 
COLONY,

MANCHERIAL, 504208 Telangana BLMPK7662Q Accepted

MAHESHWARI ENTERPRISES 20444 100 6300
4-7-164, AUTO NAGAR, NTPC, 
JYOHTINAGAR, MANDAL: 
RAMAGUNDAM,

PEDDAPALLI 505215 Telangana AAJFM8060F  36720102861
 3672010286
1

Accepted

SIRI VENKATA SAI TRADERS 19551 100 6300
H.No: 10-1-18 / 33 /A, Shyam 
Nagar, Masab Tank,

Hyderabad 500004 Telangana CFVPS5939C  36410390929
 3641039092
9

Accepted

GAYATHRI MINERALS 15249 100 6300
76-4-8/1,Suphala Building 
Road, Bhavanipuram 
Vijaywada, Krishna

VIJAYAWADA 520012
Andhra 
Pradesh(Ol
d)

AAJPY6172C
 2886988944
5

Accepted

SLT ENTERPRISES 30091 200 6280
D.NO 76 10 21/3 GANDHI 
STATUE ROAD BHAVANIPURAM

VIJAYAWADA 520012
Andhra 
Pradesh(Ol
d)

CHCPK3099J Accepted

SRI VISHNU TRADERS 19715 100 6280

Survey No 16, 
Bandaralapalli(V), 
A.Rangampeta Post, 
Chandragiri (M), Chithoor(D).

CHANDRAGIRI 517102
Andhra 
Pradesh

BWEPK1935R  28458277642 Accepted

ccc enterprises 19303 60 6280 gandhi statue road vijayawada 520012
Andhra 
Pradesh(Ol
d)

AILPC1169K  28263921734 Accepted

Total No of Winner(s) :19
Bidder Details

Total No. of Bid(s) :424 Total Buyer(s) :34

Page 7 of 14



CLIENT :: SCCL, Road
e-Auction Date :: 26.09.2024

Executive Summary of e-Auction of SCCL held on mjunction

Heda Energy 30077 60 6280
19-4-367, KISHAN BAGH, 
BAHADURPURA

HYDERABAD 500064 Telangana AOIPH8510E Accepted

TOSHNIWAL MINERALS PRIVATE 
LIMITED

29183 500 6270
7-3-27/1/D,GAGANPAHAD 
RAJENDERNAGAR 
MANDAL,RANGA REDDY DIST.

HYDERABAD 501323 Telangana AAFCT9710L  36222837547
 3622283754
7

Accepted

sri sai balaji enterprises 15239 300 6270
mig-1,plotno:74,9th 
phase,kphb colony

hyderabad 500072 Telangana ABNPY0745L  36545154142
 3654515414
2

Accepted

HARINI ENTERPRISES 19552 100 6270 Back Side Superbazar
Bhavanipuram,
Vijayawada

520012
Andhra 
Pradesh(Ol
d)

ACQPH0745M
 2826289673
5

Accepted

SRI HARSHA ENTERPRISES 30402 100 6270 RS No113/1 Plot No 58 Krishna
Balaji 
weighGollapudi 
Vijayawada

521225
Andhra 
Pradesh(Ol
d)

AHQPR2774K Accepted

SRI VENKATESHWARA COAL 
TRADERS

35415 300 6260
H No 11 9 305 101 LAXMI 
NARAYANA NIVAS LAXMI 
NAGAR COLONY KOTHAPET

RANGA REDDY 500035 Telangana BCBPT1032P Accepted

JAIGURUDATTA ENTERPRISES 15233 1080 6250 SHIVARAMPALLY HYDERABAD 500052 Telangana AHLPG3779N  28186911891
 2818691189
1

Accepted

GAYATHREE MINERALS 15268 580 6250
89,DEFENCE CO-OP HOUSING 
SOCIETY,SAIPRAKASH 
NAGAR,KARMANGHAT

HYDERABAD 500060 Telangana ACJPP6356K  36166433520
 3616643352
0

Accepted

Winner Name
Customer 
Id

Allocated 
Unit

Bid Price Address City Pin State PAN CST LST
Terms & 
Conditio
n

SPINNMAX TYRES PRIVATE LIMITED 39736 120 4810
SY NO. 333,334,335 , 
KANDAWADA VILLAGE, RANGA 
REDDY,

CHEVELLA 
MANDAL

501503 Telangana ABCCS7498A Accepted

Total No of Winner(s) :2
Bidder Details

UOM :MT Offered Quantity/Alloted Quantity :3000/240
Reserve Price : 4810.00 Wt. Avg. :4,810.00
Total No. of Bid(s) :2 Total Buyer(s) :2

Source Id : 42476 Start Time :2024-09-26 11:30:00 AM
Source Name : RK - 5 (SRIRAMPUR) G8- ROM 3000MT Close Time :2024-09-26 01:30:00 PM

Page 8 of 14



CLIENT :: SCCL, Road
e-Auction Date :: 26.09.2024

Executive Summary of e-Auction of SCCL held on mjunction

EXEL RUBBER LTD 19729 120 4810
SY.NO.62/2,63/2,64/2&65/2, 
DEVARAPALLY VILLAGE, 
OPP.THUMUKUNTA

HINDUPUR 515211
Andhra 
Pradesh(Ol
d)

AAACE4495J
 2858022230
5

Accepted

Winner Name
Customer 
Id

Allocated 
Unit

Bid Price Address City Pin State PAN CST LST
Terms & 
Conditio
n

Sangam Milk Producer Company 
Limited

15557 520 6320 Vadlamudi guntur 522213
Andhra 
Pradesh(Ol
d)

AATCS4693K  28335254094
 2833525409
4

Accepted

DECCAN TOBACCO EXPORTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED

38697 400 6320
D.NO,5-7-6, 1ST LANE,5TH 
CROSS ROAD, BRODIEPET

GUNTUR 522002
Andhra 
Pradesh

AACCD3623M Accepted

RELIABLE COAL TRANSPORTERS 30545 400 6320 NAMPALLY HYDERABAD 500001 Telangana AAEFR4478D
 36AAEFR447
8D1Z4

Accepted

JAIGURUDATTA ENTERPRISES 15233 360 6320 SHIVARAMPALLY HYDERABAD 500052 Telangana AHLPG3779N  28186911891
 2818691189
1

Accepted

VAISHNAVI ENTERPRISES 31527 300 6320
1stFloorDNo1339ShopNo19Sur
yacomplexGNTRoad

Ongole 523001
Andhra 
Pradesh

AAPFV9570K
 37AAPFV9570K1
Z5

 ---- Accepted

SRI VISHNU TRADERS 19715 300 6320

Survey No 16, 
Bandaralapalli(V), 
A.Rangampeta Post, 
Chandragiri (M), Chithoor(D).

CHANDRAGIRI 517102
Andhra 
Pradesh

BWEPK1935R  28458277642 Accepted

AJAY ENTERPRISES 19334 300 6320 7-11-43,KAKUMANUVARIPETA GUNTUR-2 522002
Andhra 
Pradesh(Ol
d)

AISPD2503K  NRP/02/0/2075 Accepted

ANKITH TRADERS 29782 300 6320
7/154, GINNI COMPLEX , 
R.P.ROAD

MANCHERIAL, 
ADILABAD

504208 Telangana AEHPI5492K
 3654829915
8

Accepted

Total No. of Bid(s) :555 Total Buyer(s) :46
Total No of Winner(s) :27
Bidder Details

Source Name : IK 1A (SRIRAMPUR) G7- RND 8000MT Close Time :2024-09-26 03:33:55 PM
UOM :MT Offered Quantity/Alloted Quantity :8000/8000
Reserve Price : 5620.00 Wt. Avg. :6,307.25

Source Id : 42477 Start Time :2024-09-26 12:00:00 PM

Page 9 of 14



CLIENT :: SCCL, Road
e-Auction Date :: 26.09.2024

Executive Summary of e-Auction of SCCL held on mjunction

HARINI ENTERPRISES 19552 200 6320 Back Side Superbazar
Bhavanipuram,
Vijayawada

520012
Andhra 
Pradesh(Ol
d)

ACQPH0745M
 2826289673
5

Accepted

ARAVIND TRANSPORTER 34702 200 6320
19-484/4, RAM NAGAR, 
MANCHERIAL

MANCHERIAL 504208 Telangana AMGPG8657F Accepted

SAINOR LABORATORIES PVT LTD 32675 120 6320
PLOT 31 PHASE V IDA 
JEEDIMETLA

HYDERABAD 500055 Telangana AAICS5785P Accepted

ccc enterprises 19303 100 6320 gandhi statue road vijayawada 520012
Andhra 
Pradesh(Ol
d)

AILPC1169K  28263921734 Accepted

MAHESHWARI ENTERPRISES 20444 100 6320
4-7-164, AUTO NAGAR, NTPC, 
JYOHTINAGAR, MANDAL: 
RAMAGUNDAM,

PEDDAPALLI 505215 Telangana AAJFM8060F  36720102861
 3672010286
1

Accepted

Sri Anusha Enterprises 19315 60 6320 IIIrd road,swathi road vijayawada 520012
Andhra 
Pradesh(Ol
d)

AEBPD0795E  28670171280 Accepted

B S TRADING CORPORATION 28314 220 6310
Sy 
no.116,Dommarapochampally,
Quthbullapur

HYDERABAD 500055 Telangana AACHB5077Q
 3622325491
0

Accepted

SRI VENKATESHWARA COAL 
TRADERS

35415 200 6310
H No 11 9 305 101 LAXMI 
NARAYANA NIVAS LAXMI 
NAGAR COLONY KOTHAPET

RANGA REDDY 500035 Telangana BCBPT1032P Accepted

SRI VENKATA LAKSHMI ENTERPRISES 20126 100 6310 DOOR NO-118/B, GOLLAPUDI, VIJAYAWADA 520012
Andhra 
Pradesh(Ol
d)

APTPP2530G  28628451137 Accepted

SRI SAI ANJANEYA TRADERS 26703 840 6300
2-8-684/2/D2/204, Bhavani 
Nagar,Hanamkonda

Warangal Dist 506001 Telangana AAZFM2916Q
 3678745504
1

Accepted

SLT ENTERPRISES 30091 700 6300
D.NO 76 10 21/3 GANDHI 
STATUE ROAD BHAVANIPURAM

VIJAYAWADA 520012
Andhra 
Pradesh(Ol
d)

CHCPK3099J Accepted

SRI HARSHA ENTERPRISES 30402 500 6300 RS No113/1 Plot No 58 Krishna
Balaji 
weighGollapudi 
Vijayawada

521225
Andhra 
Pradesh(Ol
d)

AHQPR2774K Accepted

GAYATHRI MINERALS 15249 400 6300
76-4-8/1,Suphala Building 
Road, Bhavanipuram 
Vijaywada, Krishna

VIJAYAWADA 520012
Andhra 
Pradesh(Ol
d)

AAJPY6172C
 2886988944
5

Accepted

Page 10 of 14



CLIENT :: SCCL, Road
e-Auction Date :: 26.09.2024

Executive Summary of e-Auction of SCCL held on mjunction

GAYATHREE MINERALS 15268 300 6300
89,DEFENCE CO-OP HOUSING 
SOCIETY,SAIPRAKASH 
NAGAR,KARMANGHAT

HYDERABAD 500060 Telangana ACJPP6356K  36166433520
 3616643352
0

Accepted

Heda Energy 30077 120 6300
19-4-367, KISHAN BAGH, 
BAHADURPURA

HYDERABAD 500064 Telangana AOIPH8510E Accepted

EXEL RUBBER LTD 19729 60 6300
SY.NO.62/2,63/2,64/2&65/2, 
DEVARAPALLY VILLAGE, 
OPP.THUMUKUNTA

HINDUPUR 515211
Andhra 
Pradesh(Ol
d)

AAACE4495J
 2858022230
5

Accepted

Granules India Limited 23130 60 6300
2nd Floor 3rd block, My home 
HUB,

Madhapur, 
Hyderabad

500081 Telangana AAACG7369K  36350131262
 3635013126
2

Accepted

M.VENKATESH &CO 36432 240 6290

PLOT NO 21 MADHANAGAR 
MAIN ROAD 
MADHANANDAPURAM 
MUGALIVAKKAM

CHENNAI 600125 Tamilnadu AKJPM6124C Accepted

TOSHNIWAL MINERALS PRIVATE 
LIMITED

29183 600 6270
7-3-27/1/D,GAGANPAHAD 
RAJENDERNAGAR 
MANDAL,RANGA REDDY DIST.

HYDERABAD 501323 Telangana AAFCT9710L  36222837547
 3622283754
7

Accepted

Winner Name
Customer 
Id

Allocated 
Unit

Bid Price Address City Pin State PAN CST LST
Terms & 
Conditio
n

salasar agencies 15432 1000 4440
4-1-569/201/1, Reliance 
Complex,

Troop Bazaar, 
Hyderabad

500001 Telangana ABBPD9043J
 2876712472
2

Accepted

RAJA TRADING CORPORATION 19549 220 4440 11-6-364,NAMPALLY HYDERABAD 500001 Telangana ACTPK0847Q
 3690017744
8

Accepted

SRI SAI ANJANEYA TRADERS 26703 200 4440
2-8-684/2/D2/204, Bhavani 
Nagar,Hanamkonda

Warangal Dist 506001 Telangana AAZFM2916Q
 3678745504
1

Accepted

Total No. of Bid(s) :11 Total Buyer(s) :10
Total No of Winner(s) :10
Bidder Details

Source Name : RK-6 (SRIRAMPUR) G9- ROM 3000MT Close Time :2024-09-26 02:12:36 PM
UOM :MT Offered Quantity/Alloted Quantity :3000/2340
Reserve Price : 4440.00 Wt. Avg. :4,440.00

Source Id : 42478 Start Time :2024-09-26 12:00:00 PM

Page 11 of 14



CLIENT :: SCCL, Road
e-Auction Date :: 26.09.2024

Executive Summary of e-Auction of SCCL held on mjunction

Heda Energy 30077 200 4440
19-4-367, KISHAN BAGH, 
BAHADURPURA

HYDERABAD 500064 Telangana AOIPH8510E Accepted

EXEL RUBBER LTD 19729 180 4440
SY.NO.62/2,63/2,64/2&65/2, 
DEVARAPALLY VILLAGE, 
OPP.THUMUKUNTA

HINDUPUR 515211
Andhra 
Pradesh(Ol
d)

AAACE4495J
 2858022230
5

Accepted

B S TRADING CORPORATION 28314 160 4440
Sy 
no.116,Dommarapochampally,
Quthbullapur

HYDERABAD 500055 Telangana AACHB5077Q
 3622325491
0

Accepted

ROOPA SRI ENTERPRISES 28550 160 4440
RS NO 219/4 BALAJI WEIGH 
BRIDGE ROAD GOLLAPUDI

VIJAYAWADA 
RURAL

521225
Andhra 
Pradesh(Ol
d)

BRXPP6775L  37255658560
 3725565856
0

Accepted

S.M. ENTERPRISES 31757 100 4440 10-1-638 WEST MARREDPALLY
SECUNDERABA
D

500026 Telangana DAPPM2643D Accepted

VAYUPUTRA COAL TRADERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED

39493 60 4440 6-7/5 SAGARAVEEDHI PARKALA HANMAKONDA 506391 Telangana AAICV7973N Accepted

TOSHNIWAL MINERALS PRIVATE 
LIMITED

29183 60 4440
7-3-27/1/D,GAGANPAHAD 
RAJENDERNAGAR 
MANDAL,RANGA REDDY DIST.

HYDERABAD 501323 Telangana AAFCT9710L  36222837547
 3622283754
7

Accepted

Winner Name
Customer 
Id

Allocated 
Unit

Bid Price Address City Pin State PAN CST LST
Terms & 
Conditio
n

NEULAND LABORATORIES LIMITED 37820 300 4810
SY.NO. 10, IDA, 
GADDAPOTHARAM,JINNARAM 
MANDAL,

SANGAREDDY 502319 Telangana AAACN9531E Accepted

SPINNMAX TYRES PRIVATE LIMITED 39736 120 4810
SY NO. 333,334,335 , 
KANDAWADA VILLAGE, RANGA 
REDDY,

CHEVELLA 
MANDAL

501503 Telangana ABCCS7498A Accepted

Total No. of Bid(s) :3 Total Buyer(s) :3
Total No of Winner(s) :3
Bidder Details

Source Name : SRP 1 (SRIRAMPUR) G8- ROM 3000MT Close Time :2024-09-26 02:00:00 PM
UOM :MT Offered Quantity/Alloted Quantity :3000/540
Reserve Price : 4810.00 Wt. Avg. :4,810.00

Source Id : 42479 Start Time :2024-09-26 12:00:00 PM

Page 12 of 14



CLIENT :: SCCL, Road
e-Auction Date :: 26.09.2024

Executive Summary of e-Auction of SCCL held on mjunction

EXEL RUBBER LTD 19729 120 4810
SY.NO.62/2,63/2,64/2&65/2, 
DEVARAPALLY VILLAGE, 
OPP.THUMUKUNTA

HINDUPUR 515211
Andhra 
Pradesh(Ol
d)

AAACE4495J
 2858022230
5

Accepted

Winner Name
Customer 
Id

Allocated 
Unit

Bid Price Address City Pin State PAN CST LST
Terms & 
Conditio
n

NEULAND LABORATORIES LIMITED 37820 300 5640
SY.NO. 10, IDA, 
GADDAPOTHARAM,JINNARAM 
MANDAL,

SANGAREDDY 502319 Telangana AAACN9531E Accepted

GAYATHRI MINERALS 15249 200 5620
76-4-8/1,Suphala Building 
Road, Bhavanipuram 
Vijaywada, Krishna

VIJAYAWADA 520012
Andhra 
Pradesh(Ol
d)

AAJPY6172C
 2886988944
5

Accepted

ccc enterprises 19303 100 5620 gandhi statue road vijayawada 520012
Andhra 
Pradesh(Ol
d)

AILPC1169K  28263921734 Accepted

SIRI VENKATA SAI TRADERS 19551 100 5620
H.No: 10-1-18 / 33 /A, Shyam 
Nagar, Masab Tank,

Hyderabad 500004 Telangana CFVPS5939C  36410390929
 3641039092
9

Accepted

Granules India Limited 23130 80 5620
2nd Floor 3rd block, My home 
HUB,

Madhapur, 
Hyderabad

500081 Telangana AAACG7369K  36350131262
 3635013126
2

Accepted

Reserve Price : 400.00 Wt. Avg. :400.00
Total No. of Bid(s) :8 Total Buyer(s) :2
Total No of Winner(s) :2
Bidder Details

Source Id : 42481 Start Time :2024-09-26 12:00:00 PM
Source Name : STPP MILL REJECTS- STPP STPP MILL REJECTS 10000MT Close Time :2024-09-26 02:00:00 PM
UOM :MT Offered Quantity/Alloted Quantity :10000/3000

Reserve Price : 5620.00 Wt. Avg. :5,627.69
Total No. of Bid(s) :7 Total Buyer(s) :5
Total No of Winner(s) :5
Bidder Details

Source Id : 42480 Start Time :2024-09-26 12:00:00 PM
Source Name : SRP OC 2 (SRIRAMPUR) G7- RND 3000MT Close Time :2024-09-26 02:05:44 PM
UOM :MT Offered Quantity/Alloted Quantity :3000/780

Page 13 of 14



CLIENT :: SCCL, Road
e-Auction Date :: 26.09.2024

Executive Summary of e-Auction of SCCL held on mjunction

Winner Name
Customer 
Id

Allocated 
Unit

Bid Price Address City Pin State PAN CST LST
Terms & 
Conditio
n

Laxminarayan Enterprises 9165 2000 400
Kamla Niwas Near Baba 
Sawmill, Bapat 
Nagar,Chandrapur,--

chandrapur 442401
Maharashtr
a

ABAPC1583B  -
 2792034854
5V

Accepted

PADMAVATI ENTERPRISES 39272 1000 400
H NO.1292, TILAK WARD, B S C 
ROAD, Chandrapur,

WARORA 442907
Maharashtr
a

AAQPB5919D Accepted

Page 14 of 14


